
Geyserville Ave

140-210-005
Tracks

Chianti Rd

Rose
 Rd

1-465

1-370

1-370

1-465

1-465

1-465

KÍ
KÍ

Geyserville Ave

140-210-005

1-370

1-370

1-465

1-465

1-465

1-465

Tracks

Chianti Rd

Rose
 Rd

KÍ
KÍ

Existing Agricultural Preserve Area Proposed Agricultural Preserve Area

File: AGP16-0019
APN: 140-210-005

Resolution No.: TBD
Adopted Date: TBD

Author: Permit Sonoma GIS | File No.: S:\GIS-DATA\PRMD_BASE\PRMD Department Projects\Comprehensive Planning\Williamson Act\Ag Preserve Proposed Boundary Amendment\AGP16-0019 | BOS Hearing Date: 10/08/2019

Agricultural Preserve Expansion
County of Sonoma

Permit and Resource Management Department
2 5 5 0   V e n t u r a  A v e n u e ,  S a n t a  R o s a ,  C a l i f o r n i a   95403

Basemap Data
Parcels

Agricultural Preserve Amendment Data
Subject Area and/or Parcel
Existing Agricultural Preserve Boundary
Proposed Agricultural Preserve Boundary
[Expand 1-465]

per m i t
SONOMA GIS

0 1,000500
Feet

³
1 inch equals 1,000 feet


